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Women / SR / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haleigh Bryant7
Everest

9.875 9.650 9.6509.525 38.700
4 4 6 2 1 

1 

Andrea Li14
Legacy Elite

9.750 9.700 9.4509.725 38.625
7T 1T 3 12 2 

2 

Raegan Walker25
SCEGA

9.725 9.700 9.5259.625 38.575
13 1T 5 10T 3 

3 

Natalie Wojcik37
Stallone

9.750 9.425 9.5509.825 38.550
7T 12 1 7T 4 

4 

Kiya Johnson31
Texas Dreams

9.750 9.700 9.6259.350 38.425
7T 1T 12T 3T 5 

5 

Rachael Lukacs20
North Stars

9.925 9.400 9.5759.500 38.400
1 13T 7 5T 6 

6 

Chae Campbell17
Metroplex

9.900 9.550 9.6259.225 38.300
2T 9T 15T 3T 7 

7 

Derrian Gobourne13
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.575 9.5259.400 38.250
7T 7T 10 10T 8 

8 

Jaedyn Rucker6
Desert Devils

9.900 9.400 9.5509.375 38.225
2T 13T 11 7T 9 

9 

Daniela Castillo35
American Twisters

9.525 9.625 9.2759.750 38.175
15T 5T 2 15 10 

10 

Gabryel Wilson21
Olympia

9.775 9.550 9.5759.250 38.150
6 9T 14 5T 11T

11T

Makarri Doggette2
Buckeye

9.750 9.625 9.5509.225 38.150
7T 5T 15T 7T 11T

11T

Rylie Mundell4
CGI

9.700 9.525 9.3259.450 38.000
14 11 8T 14 13 

13 

Chloe Widner33
Texas Dreams

9.850 9.025 9.6759.350 37.900
5 15 12T 1 14 

14 

Kennedy Quay24
SCEGA

9.750 8.775 9.4259.700 37.650
7T 16 4 13 15 

15 

Ashley Lane18
Metroplex

9.525 9.575 8.6509.450 37.200
15T 7T 8T 16 16 

16 
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